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417965
417965
418016
418019
418021
418027
418032
4180464
418080
418090
418094
418094
418100
418100
418101
418101
418107
418125
41812646
418129
418133
418133
418139
418139
418197
418348
418354
418437
418447
418449
418518
418520
418521
418522
418581
418779
418781
418781
418781
418782
418782
418782
418782
418783
418784
418785
418787
418788
418788
418788
418788
418720
418790
418812
418818
418821
418822
418825
418831
419132
419133
412135
419136
419137
419149
419153
419245
419246
419247
419248
419249
419250
419252
419257
419257
419258
419265
419273
419281
419284
419296
419311
419327

CHEMICAL LIGHTING &
CHEMICAL LIGHTING &

MDT - BIOLOGIC COMPANY
CURTIN MATHESON

MILES INC

CURTIN MATHESON

WORLD PUBLISHING COMPANY
COX, TERRY

RICHISON, STEVEN LEE
WHITTEN, DIANE

BISHOP, WARREN RAY
BISHOP, WARREN RAY
HELTON, AURORA

HELTON, AURORA

HELTON, AURORA

HELTON, AURORA

CELLULAR ONE

WEST PUBLISHING CO
BAXTER HEALTHCARE CORP
SIGNS NOW

VERATEX

VERATEX

BEACON STAMP & SEAL CO
BEACON STAMP & SEAL CO
JOHNSON, MARY LOY

GLASS, DR GERALD

KEY TEMPORARY PERSONNEL
SOONER AIRGAS INC

THERMO JARRELL ASH CORP
METROPOLITAN TULSA

TULSA TRANSIT

AMERICAN GUIDANCE SERVICE
CONSTRUCTIVE PLAYTHINGS/
COMMUNICATION SKILL BUILD
ELDER PAINT & WALLPAPER
LOLLIS, LISA
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES
SHARP TEMPORARY SERVICES
SHARP TEMPORARY SERVICES

~ GHARP TEMFORARY SERVICES

SHARP TEMPORARY SERVICES
SCOTT RICE CO INC

IFMA INTERNATIONAL
PUBLISHERS MARKETING
BISHOP, WARREN RAY
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES
WARREN, GORHAM & LAMONT
LACHAT INSTRUMENTS

K MART 3284

MEANS R S COMPANY INC
IRON AGE CORPORATION

U S POSTMASTER

MCKIM, ROBERT E
SIKES/MCCOOL ARCHITECTURE
SIKES/MCCOOL ARCHITECTURE
DUFFIELD, ERNEST LEE
AT&T

MATTHEW BENDER & CO
MILLER X-RAY COMPANY INC
OKLA PRESS SERVICE INC
THRUSTON, NEIL

FLY, SALLY

BURNETT, GLENN EDWARD
NORRIS, GAIL

BELL ATLANTIC SYSTEMS
ELSEVIER SCIENCE

TULSA SPEECH & HEARING
TULSA SPEECH & HEARING
STEVENS PUBLISHING

TOWN OF SKIATOOK
ECONOMICS PRESS INC, THE
PAPERDIRECT INC
CLINICAL LABORATORY
PATTERSON DENTAL COMPANY
U S POSTMASTER

SCOTT MARRIN INC

SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SERVICES
MILEAGE
MILEAGE
MILEAGE
MILEAGE
TRAVEL
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES

SUBS/MEMBER

SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
MILEAGE
SERVICES
SERVICES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SERVICES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
TUITION
SERVICES
SUPPL.IES
SUPPLIES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
MAINT.

SUBSCRIPTIONS
SUBSCRIPTIONS

TRAVEL
SERVICES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SERVICE
SERVICES
SUPPLIES

SUBSCRIPTIONS

SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES

SUBS/MEMBER

SUPPLIES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES

SUBS/MEMBER

SERVICE
SERVICES
MILEAGE
MILEAGE
MILEAGE
MILEAGE
SERVICE

SUBS/MEMBER

SERVICES
SERVICES

SUBS/MEMBER

SERVICES

SUBS/MEMBER

SUPPLIES

SUBS5/MEMBER

SUPPLIES
SERVICES
SUPPLIES

68.96
68.96
210.466
32.08
1,011.36
383.20
346.86
94 .92
124 .08
213.79
2.88
218.99
150.00
10.00
40.00
20.00
68.35
106.25
1,371.80
69.90
42.20
195.40
8.22
8.97
50.40
400.00
331.582
4,00
4,008.79
5,833.33
104 .00
145.95
73.79
250.80
100.62
88.38
203.66
545.46
627.37
103.68
165.12
311.285
776 . b4
37.00
150.00
135.00
128.87
58.67
115.12
54 .56
26.50
37.73
19.75
81.45
86.13
89.85
73.10
63.90
81.00
250.00
8,308.00
14,271.83
400.00
3.73
92.90

64 .50
42.12
51.60
69.60
82.08
113.76
1,142.37
144 .00
49,23
35.73
249.00
20.96
7.54
352.55
20.00
22.60
1,520.00
424,08




