## MONDAY, JUNE 20, 1994, CONTINUED

	m		
417965	CHEMICAL LIGHTING &	SUPPLIES	68 <b>.</b> 96
417965	CHEMICAL LIGHTING &	SUPPLIES	68 <b>.</b> 96
418016	MDT BIOLOGIC COMPANY	SUPPLIES	210.66
418019	CURTIN MATHESON	SUPPLIES	32:08
418021	MILES INC	SUPPLIES	1,011.36
	CURTIN MATHESON	SUPPLIES	383.20
418027			
418052	WORLD PUBLISHING COMPANY	SERVICES	346.86
418064	COX, TERRY	MILEAGE	94.92
418080	RICHISON, STEVEN LEE	MILEAGE	124.08
418090	WHITTEN, DIANE	MILEAGE	213.79
			2.88
418094	BISHOP, WARREN RAY	MILEAGE	
418094	BISHOP, WARREN RAY	TRAVEL	218.99
418100	HELTON, AURORA	SERVICES	150.00
418100	HELTON, AURORA	SERVICES	10.00
418101	HELTON, AURORA	SERVICES	60.00
418101	HELTON, AURORA	SERVICES	20.00
418107	CELLULAR ONE	SERVICES	<b>68.</b> 35
418125	WEST PUBLISHING CO	SUBS/MEMBER	106.25
418126	BAXTER HEALTHCARE CORP	SUPPLIES	1,371.80
418129	SIGNS NOW	SUPPLIES	69.90
418133	VERATEX	SUPPLIES	42.20
418133	VERATEX	SUPPLIES	195.40
418139	BEACON STAMP & SEAL CO	SUPPLIES	8.22
418139	BEACON STAMP & SEAL CO	SUPPLIES	8.97
418197	JOHNSON, MARY LOY	MILEAGE	50.40
	•		
418348	GLASS, DR GERALD	SERVICES	400.00
418354	KEY TEMPORARY PERSONNEL	SERVICES	331.52
418437	SOONER AIRGAS INC	SUPPLIES	4.00
418447	THERMO JARRELL ASH CORP	SUPPLIES	4,008.79
			•
418449	METROPOLITAN TULSA	SERVICES	5,833.33
418518	TULSA TRANSIT	SUPPLIES	104.00
418520	AMERICAN GUIDANCE SERVICE	SUPPLIES	145. <i>9</i> 5
418521	CONSTRUCTIVE PLAYTHINGS/	SUPPLIES	73.7 <del>9</del>
418522	COMMUNICATION SKILL BUILD	SUPPLIES	250.80
	ELDER PAINT & WALLPAPER		
418581		SUPPLIES	100.62
418779	LOLLIS, LISA	TUITION	88.38
418781	ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES	SERVICES	203.66
418781	ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES	SUPPLIES	545.46
418781	ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES	SUPPLIES	627.37
		SERVICES	103.68
418782	SHARP TEMPORARY SERVICES		
418782	SHARP TEMPORARY SERVICES	SERVICES	165.12
418782	SHARP TEMPORARY SERVICES	SERVICES	311.25
418782	SHARP TEMPORARY SERVICES	SERVICES	776.64
418783	SCOTT RICE CO INC	MAINT.	37.00
418784	IFMA INTERNATIONAL	SUBSCRIPTIONS	150.00
418785	PUBLISHERS MARKETING	SUBSCRIPTIONS	135.00
418787	BISHOP, WARREN RAY	TRAVEL	128.87
418788	ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES	SERVICES	58.67
418788	ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES	SUPPLIES	115.12
418788	ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES	SUPPLIES	54.56
418788	ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES	SERVICE	26.50
418790	ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES	SERVICES	37.73
418790	ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES	SUPPLIES	19.75
418812	WARREN, GORHAM & LAMONT	SUBSCRIPTIONS	81.45
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
418818	LACHAT INSTRUMENTS	SUPPLIES	86.13
418821	K MART 3284	SUPPLIES	89.85
418822	MEANS R S COMPANY INC	SUBS/MEMBER	73.10
418825	IRON AGE CORPORATION	SUPPLIES	63.90
418831	U S POSTMASTER	SERVICES	81.00
419132	MCKIM, ROBERT E	SERVICES	250.00
419133	SIKES/MCCOOL ARCHITECTURE	SERVICES	8,308.00
419135	SIKES/MCCOOL ARCHITECTURE	SERVICES	14,271.83
419136	DUFFIELD, ERNEST LEE	SERVICES	400.00
419137	AT&T	SERVICES	3.73
419149	MATTHEW BENDER & CO	SUBS/MEMBER	92.90
419153	MILLER X-RAY COMPANY INC	SERVICE	64.50
419245	OKLA PRESS SERVICE INC	SERVICES	42.12
419246	THRUSTON, NEIL	MILEAGE	51.60
419247	FLY, SALLY	MILEAGE	69.60
419248	BURNETT, GLENN EDWARD	MILEAGE	82.08
419249	NORRIS, GAIL	MILEAGE	113.76
419250	BELL ATLANTIC SYSTEMS	SERVICE	1,142.37
419252	ELSEVIER SCIENCE	SUBS/MEMBER	144.00
419257	TULSA SPEECH & HEARING	SERVICES	49.23
419257	TULSA SPEECH & HEARING	SERVICES	35.73
419258	STEVENS PUBLISHING	SUBS/MEMBER	249.00
419265	TOWN OF SKIATOOK	SERVICES	20.96
419273	ECONOMICS PRESS INC, THE	SUBS/MEMBER	7.54
419281	PAPERDIRECT INC	SUPPLIES	352.55
	CLINICAL LABORATORY	SUBS/MEMBER	20.00
419284		-	
419296 E	PATTERSON DENTAL COMPANY	SUPPLIES	22.60
419311	U S POSTMASTER	SERVICES	1,520.00
419327	SCOTT MARRIN INC	SUPPLIES	424.08